
Nr. First Name Surname Name Nationality Email

1 Helmut König AUT helmut.f.koenig@aon.at

2 Heinz Hausmann AUT meinberater@vbhausmann.at

3 Erwin Gierlinger AUT gierlinger@hb-training.at

4 Harald Grünanger AUT harald.gruenanger@aon.at

5 Mohamed Elkedim ENG mohammedelkedim@hotmail.com

6 Oskar Dawo GER oskar.dawo@gmx.de

7 Andrea Ongaro IRL aongaro@astrahandball.com

8 Patrekur Jóhannesson ISL Patrekur.johannesson@oehb.at

9 Dmitrijs Brazznikovs LAT d.braznikovs@schwaz.net

10 Adrian Stot LUX adrianst@pt.lu ; (mail@flh.lu)

11 Dominique Gradoux LUX dominique.gradoux@orange.fr

12 Hatlemark K. Olavson ISL hatlemark@gmail.com

13 Paulo Monteiro POR pmonteiro67@gmail.com

14 Uros Mohoric SLO mohoric@rokometna-zveza.si

15 Boris Denic SLO boris.denic@gmail.com

16 Dragan Lukic SRB draganlukija@gmail.com

17 Zoran Kastratovic MNE indirazoran@yahoo.com

18 Alexandar Brkovic SRB salence@banjica.net

19 Zoltan Cordas SUI zoltan.cordas@gmail.com

20 Murat Bilge TUR muratbilge@gmail.com

21 Ilker Sentürk TUR senturkilker37@gmail.com

22 Hikmet Vugrun TUR hvurgun@yahoo.com
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